Date

1930
1931
1932
1933
1934
1935
1936
1937
1938
1939

1947
1948
1949
1950
1951
1952
1953
1954

Men

Yorkshire
Kent
Sussex
Sussex
Yorkshire
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Middlesex
Sussex

Sussex
Middlesex
Surrey
Middlesex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex
Sussex

O sgtiash

Senior Inter County Championships

Men
Roll of Honour

Men O35 Men 045 Men O50 Men O55

1940 to 1946 Event not held

Men O60

Men O65



Date

1955
1956
1957
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1963
1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986

Men

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Surrey
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Sussex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Lancashire

Men O35

Surrey

Men O45

Cheshire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Essex

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Men O50

Men O55

Men O60

Men O65



Date

1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

Men

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Essex
Essex
Yorkshire
Essex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Kent
Sussex
Lancashire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Hertfordshire
Sussex
Essex
Hertfordshire

Men O35

Surrey
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Surrey

Cumbria
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Lancashire
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Nottinghamshire
Durham & Cleveland
Durham & Cleveland
Middlesex
Durham & Cleveland
Derbyshire
Derbyshire
Middlesex
Norfolk
Surrey
Oxfordshire

Surrey

Surrey

Oxford

Durham & Cleveland

Men O45

Middlesex
Cheshire
Devonshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Yorkshire
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Surrey
Surrey
Middlesex
Hertfordshire
Kent
Middlesex
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Middlesex
Surrey
Middlesex
Surrey
Lancashire
Durham & Cleveland
Surrey
Surrey
Durham & Cleveland

Men O50

Lancashire
Yorkshire
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Not held
Kent
Kent
Kent
Middlesex
Middlesex
Avon
Middlesex
Yorkshire

Hertfordshire

Men O55

Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Surrey
Avon
Essex
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Warwickshire
Cheshire
Devonshire
Devonshire
Lancashire
Yorkshire
Devonshire
Devonshire
Surrey
Surrey
Sussex
Berkshire
Surrey
Lancashire
Surrey
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Middlesex
Lancashire
Northumbria

Men O60

Worcestershire
Middlesex
Sussex
Sussex
Middlesex
Yorkshire
Cumbria
Surrey

Surrey

Men O65

Not held
Not held
Not held
Yorkshire
Hampshire
Sussex

Sussex



Date

2018
2019

2020
2021
2022
2023
2024

Men

Hertfordshire

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Warwickshire
Kent 1
Sussex

Men O35

Durham & Cleveland

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Warwickshire
Warwickshire
Warwickshire

Men O45

Devon

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Yorkshire
Berkshire
Cheshire

Men O50

Hertfordshire

Durham & Cleveland

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -

Men O55

Avon
Avon

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Hertfordshire
Hertfordshire
Surrey

Men O60

Lancashire 1

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
- Not Held -

Men O65

Cumbria
Hampshire

- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Surrey
Lancashire 1
Somerset



